
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 7
NICE  >  VALDEBLORE LA COLMIANE

SAMEDI 10 MARS 2018

EASY SHOWER

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 175,000 km

Temps du premier : 5h03'40" Moyenne : 34,577 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 1088,900 km

Temps du premier : 27h29'39" Moyenne : 39,605 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  127 SOLER Marc 00"MOV ESP
 2  151 OOMEN Sam 08"SUN NED
 3  122 CARAPAZ Richard ' 'MOV ECU
 4  193 GROSSSCHARTNER Felix 18"BOH AUT
 5  157 VERVAEKE Louis 03'55"SUN BEL
 6  23 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan 17'16"TBM ESP
 7  95 NIELSEN Magnus Cort ' 'AST DEN
 8  27 PIBERNIK Luka 21'33"TBM SLO
 9  216 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw 25'10"DMP POL

 10  202 BOUDAT Thomas 25'17"TDE FRA
 11  147 ROOSEN Timo 25'18"TLJ NED
 12  183 GIBBONS Ryan 26'07"DDD RSA
 13  123 CARRETERO Hector ' 'MOV ESP
 14  47 POLITT Nils 26'30"TKA GER
 15  53 EDMONDSON Alexander 28'16"MTS AUS
 16  103 DE BUYST Jasper 31'42"LTS BEL
 17  192 BASKA Erik ' 'BOH SVK
 18  205 GRELLIER Fabien ' 'TDE FRA

Hors Délai

 17 TROIA Oliviero ITAUAD 115 5h53'41" 50'01"
1 coureur(s).

Abandon

 115 LE GAC Olivier FRAGFC
1 coureur(s).

 1  127 SOLER Marc MOV ESP 27h29'39" 00"
 2  151 OOMEN Sam SUN NED 27h30'54" 01'15"
 3  193 GROSSSCHARTNER Felix BOH AUT 27h31'15" 01'36"
 4  122 CARAPAZ Richard MOV ECU 27h32'44" 03'05"
 5  157 VERVAEKE Louis SUN BEL 27h53'15" 23'36"
 6  147 ROOSEN Timo TLJ NED 28h01'10" 31'31"
 7  95 NIELSEN Magnus Cort AST DEN 28h08'19" 38'40"
 8  123 CARRETERO Hector MOV ESP 28h10'52" 41'13"
 9  23 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan TBM ESP 28h12'40" 43'01"

 10  47 POLITT Nils TKA GER 28h14'21" 44'42"
 11  27 PIBERNIK Luka TBM SLO 28h15'28" 45'49"
 12  202 BOUDAT Thomas TDE FRA 28h21'59" 52'20"
 13  103 DE BUYST Jasper LTS BEL 28h23'03" 53'24"
 14  183 GIBBONS Ryan DDD RSA 28h27'22" 57'43"
 15  53 EDMONDSON Alexander MTS AUS 28h34'17" 1h04'38"
 16  205 GRELLIER Fabien TDE FRA 28h36'02" 1h06'23"
 17  216 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw DMP POL 28h36'09" 1h06'30"
 18  192 BASKA Erik BOH SVK 28h48'11" 1h18'32"
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